
Religious Education
Overview of the Year 2023/24

Autumn Term 2023
Year group Term 1 Term 2
EYFS RED Branch 1: Creation and Covenant RED Branch 2: Prophecy and Promise

Year 1/2 11TH SEPTEMBER-6TH OCTOBER

Come and See Topic 1: Domestic
Church – Family

9TH OCTOBER-13TH

OCTOBER

Come and See
Judaism:
Abraham and
Moses

16TH OCTOBER-17TH NOVEMBER

Come and See Topic 2:
Baptism/Confirmation - Belonging

20THNOVEMBER-15TH DECEMBER

Come and See Topic 3: Advent/Christmas -
Waiting

Year 3/4 RED Branch 1: Creation and Covenant RED Branch 2: Prophecy and Promise

Year 5/6 11TH SEPTEMBER-6TH OCTOBER

Come and See Topic 1: Domestic
Church - Ourselves

9TH OCTOBER-13TH

OCTOBER

Come and See
Judaism:
Passover

16TH OCTOBER-17TH NOVEMBER

Come and See Topic 2:
Baptism/Confirmation – Life Choices

20THNOVEMBER-15TH DECEMBER

Come and See Topic 3: Advent/Christmas -
Hope
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Spring Term 2024
Year group Term 3 Term 4
EYFS RED Branch 3: Galilee to Jerusalem RED Branch 4: Desert to Garden

Year 1/2 2ND JANUARY-26TH JANUARY

Come and See Topic 4: Local Church –
Community – Special People

29TH JANUARY-1ST MARCH

Come and See Topic 5: Eucharist – Relating
-Meals

4TH MARCH-28TH MARCH

Come and See Topic 6: Lent/Easter – Giving -
Change

Year 3/4 RED Branch 3: Galilee to Jerusalem RED Branch 4: Desert to Garden

Year 5/6 2ND JANUARY-26TH JANUARY

Come and See Topic 4: Local Church –
Community – Mission

29TH JANUARY-1ST MARCH

Come and See Topic 5: Eucharist – Relating –
Memorial Sacrifice

4TH MARCH-28TH MARCH

Come and See Topic 6: Lent/Easter – Giving -
Sacrifice
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Summer Term 2024
Year group Term 5 Term 6
EYFS RED Branch 5: Ends of the Earth RED Branch 6: Dialogue and Encounter

Year 1/2 15TH APRIL-10TH MAY

Come and See Topic 7: Pentecost – Serving
– Holidays and Holydays

13TH MAY-14TH JUNE

Come and See Topic 8: Reconciliation/
Anointing of the Sick – Inter-Relating – Being
Sorry

17TH JUNE-21ST

JUNE

Come and See
Islam:
Muhammad

24TH JUNE-19TH JULY

Come and See Topic 9: Universal
Church – World - Neighbours

Year 3/4 RED Branch 5: Ends of the Earth RED Branch 6: Dialogue and Encounter

Year 5/6 15TH APRIL-10TH MAY

Come and See Topic 7: Pentecost – Serving
– Transformation

13TH MAY-14TH JUNE

Come and See Topic 8: Reconciliation/
Anointing of the Sick – Inter-Relating –
Freedom and Responsibility

17TH JUNE-21ST

JUNE

Come and See
Islam:
Ramadan and
Pilgrimage

24TH JUNE-19TH JULY

Come and See Topic 9: Universal
Church – World - Stewardship


